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Phage Genomics Summer Workshop Participants





	Name
	Role
	Email Address
	Institution

	Jasmin Chahal
	Participant
	jasmin.chahal@mail.mcgill.ca
	McGill University

	Ken Dewar 
	Auditing Only
	ken.dewar@mcgill.ca
	McGill University

	Jesse Shapiro 
	Auditing Only
	jesse.shapiro@gmail.com
	McGill University

	Christa Bancroft
	Participant
	cbancrof@usc.edu
	University of Southern California

	Rory Spence
	Participant
	rspence@usc.edu
	University of Southern California

	Tiara Perez
	Participant
	tperezmorales@ben.edu
	Benedictine University

	William Carvel
	Participant
	wcarvell@ben.edu
	Benedictine University

	LeeAnn Smith
	Participant
	lsmith@ben.edu
	Benedictine University

	Jim Fackenthal
	Participant
	jfackenthal@ben.edu
	Benedictine University

	Maria Gainey
	Buddy
	mdgainey@email.wcu.edu
	Western Carolina University

	Kathleen Cornely 
	Buddy
	kcornely@providence.edu
	Providence College

	Rick Pollenz 
	Buddy
	pollenz@usf.edu
	University of South Florida

	Debbie Jacobs-sera
	Instructor
	djs@pitt.edu
	University of Pittsburgh

	Welkin Pope
	Instructor
	welkin@pitt.edu
	University of Pittsburgh

	Vic Sivanathan
	Auditing Only
	sivanathanv@hhmi.org
	HHMI
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